
Cislo_dokladu Datum_vyhotovenia Datum_splatnosti Variabilny_symbol Obnos_dokladu Saldo_dokladuNazov_partnera

329 27.11.2015 11.12.2015 2015090 101999,58 101999,58RIKOSTAV CONTAINER, s.r.o.

330 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 0032015 230,00 230,00Základná škola - Alapiskola

331 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 0026040331 499,00 499,00Stredoslovenská energetika

332 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 0022066401 993,00 993,00Stredoslovenská energetika

333 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 7203954945 1927,00 1927,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

334 01.12.2015 08.12.2015 10150396 338,58 338,58EX TRANS

335 28.11.2015 13.12.2015 20151594 42,00 42,00NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

336 01.12.2015 20.12.2015 55007898 12,90 12,90Tornalanet s.r.o.

337 01.12.2015 14.12.2015 92015 137,50 137,50Mária Simonová

338 01.12.2015 08.12.2015 12233611 67,60 67,60Inprost s.r.o

339 23.11.2015 10.12.2015 30068736 1,50 1,50DIGI Slovakia sro

340 04.12.2015 14.12.2015 2015372 185,34 185,34Ondrej Tózsa - Colormix

341 03.12.2015 18.12.2015 2151500218 16,08 16,08SOZA

342 08.12.2015 22.12.2015 150100028 50,00 50,00Ing. Ladislav Kiss

343 09.12.2015 23.12.2015 2015056 120,96 120,96CZ a CZ Otročok

344 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 84074486 24,90 24,90 Poradca podnikateľa

345 02.12.2015 18.12.2015 8780094981 15,18 15,18T COM

346 02.12.2015 18.12.2015 3780094962 31,81 31,81T COM

347 10.12.2015 24.12.2015 150375 924,20 924,20Jarmila Bazovská - REMPOS

348 10.12.2015 24.12.2015 150376 794,00 794,00Jarmila Bazovská - REMPOS

349 11.12.2015 25.12.2015 150378 567,00 567,00Jarmila Bazovská - REMPOS

350 08.12.2015 18.12.2015 2015310 170,94 170,94KAM BET sro

351 16.12.2015 27.12.2015 0159481514 46,13 46,13Orange Slovensko a.s.

352 12.12.2015 26.12.2015 1061503182 902,90 902,90Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

353 17.12.2015 23.12.2015 1508169 188,68 188,68Kancelária 24h

354 16.12.2015 23.12.2015 1515 820,00 820,00Ing. Július BELIC

355 18.12.2015 01.01.2016 20152026 596,40 596,40Leg kovo

356 18.12.2015 01.01.2016 20152025 990,30 990,30Leg kovo

357 20.11.2015 20.12.2015 62015 210,00 210,00Zoltán Moravčík

358 09.12.2015 23.12.2015 157297 13,95 13,95Családi Konvyklub

359 16.12.2015 13.01.2016 51507019 70,55 70,55RAABE sro



360 21.12.2015 10.01.2016 1512167786 12,40 12,40DIGI Slovakia sro

361 15.12.2015 16.01.2016 200095 46,19 46,19Prima banka Slovensko a.s.

362 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 2015394 96,40 96,40Ondrej Tózsa - Colormix

363 21.12.2015 04.01.2016 1061503387 116,82 116,82Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

364 23.12.2015 06.01.2016 20152064 82,44 82,44Leg kovo

365 21.12.2015 04.01.2016 201531 85,00 85,00Viliam Gothard - GONAREX

366 21.12.2015 31.01.2016 12151038 1075,20 1075,20Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

367 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 12151056 1075,20 1075,20Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

368 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 12151039 120,00 120,00Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

369 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 12151058 120,00 120,00Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

370 22.12.2015 01.01.2016 12151079 1075,20 1075,20Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

371 22.12.2015 01.01.2016 12151080 120,00 120,00Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

372 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 0062015 200,00 200,00Ing.Peter Csank, CS-PROJEKT

373 25.11.2015 31.01.2016 20802015 39,90 39,90SLOVENSKA NÁRODNÁ REKLAMNÁ A REALITNÁ AGENTÚRA s.r.o.

374 28.12.2015 11.01.2016 1513019 1920,00 1920,00Stavomat Ing. Máté Barnabáš

375 31.12.2015 14.01.2016 7781007789 32,54 0,00T COM

376 31.12.2015 14.01.2016 4781007809 15,18 0,00T COM

377 31.12.2015 14.01.2016 20151756 42,00 0,00NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

378 31.12.2015 14.01.2016 2442015 372,00 0,00PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.



















2393 329 27.11.2015 11.12.2015 2015090 101999,58 101999,58RIKOSTAV CONTAINER, s.r.o.

2394 330 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 0032015 230,00 230,00Základná škola - Alapiskola

2395 331 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 0026040331 499,00 499,00Stredoslovenská energetika

2396 332 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 0022066401 993,00 993,00Stredoslovenská energetika

2397 333 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 7203954945 1927,00 1927,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

2398 334 01.12.2015 08.12.2015 10150396 338,58 338,58EX TRANS

2399 335 28.11.2015 13.12.2015 20151594 42,00 42,00NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

2400 336 01.12.2015 20.12.2015 55007898 12,90 12,90Tornalanet s.r.o.

2401 337 01.12.2015 14.12.2015 92015 137,50 137,50Mária Simonová

2402 338 01.12.2015 08.12.2015 12233611 67,60 67,60Inprost s.r.o

2403 339 23.11.2015 10.12.2015 30068736 1,50 1,50DIGI Slovakia sro

2404 340 04.12.2015 14.12.2015 2015372 185,34 185,34Ondrej Tózsa - Colormix

2405 341 03.12.2015 18.12.2015 2151500218 16,08 16,08SOZA

2406 342 08.12.2015 22.12.2015 150100028 50,00 50,00Ing. Ladislav Kiss

2407 343 09.12.2015 23.12.2015 2015056 120,96 120,96CZ a CZ Otročok

2408 344 01.12.2015 15.12.2015 84074486 24,90 24,90 Poradca podnikateľa

2409 345 02.12.2015 18.12.2015 8780094981 15,18 15,18T COM

2410 346 02.12.2015 18.12.2015 3780094962 31,81 31,81T COM

2411 347 10.12.2015 24.12.2015 150375 924,20 924,20Jarmila Bazovská - REMPOS

2412 348 10.12.2015 24.12.2015 150376 794,00 794,00Jarmila Bazovská - REMPOS

2413 349 11.12.2015 25.12.2015 150378 567,00 567,00Jarmila Bazovská - REMPOS

2414 350 08.12.2015 18.12.2015 2015310 170,94 170,94KAM BET sro

2415 351 16.12.2015 27.12.2015 0159481514 46,13 46,13Orange Slovensko a.s.

2416 352 12.12.2015 26.12.2015 1061503182 902,90 902,90Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.



2417 353 17.12.2015 23.12.2015 1508169 188,68 188,68Kancelária 24h

2418 354 16.12.2015 23.12.2015 1515 820,00 820,00Ing. Július BELIC

2419 355 18.12.2015 01.01.2016 20152026 596,40 596,40Leg kovo

2420 356 18.12.2015 01.01.2016 20152025 990,30 990,30Leg kovo

2421 357 20.11.2015 20.12.2015 62015 210,00 210,00Zoltán Moravčík

2422 358 09.12.2015 23.12.2015 157297 13,95 13,95Családi Konvyklub

2423 359 16.12.2015 13.01.2016 51507019 70,55 70,55RAABE sro

2424 360 21.12.2015 10.01.2016 1512167786 12,40 12,40DIGI Slovakia sro

2425 361 15.12.2015 16.01.2016 200095 46,19 46,19Prima banka Slovensko a.s.

2426 362 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 2015394 96,40 96,40Ondrej Tózsa - Colormix

2427 363 21.12.2015 04.01.2016 1061503387 116,82 116,82Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

2428 364 23.12.2015 06.01.2016 20152064 82,44 82,44Leg kovo

2429 365 21.12.2015 04.01.2016 201531 85,00 85,00Viliam Gothard - GONAREX

2430 366 21.12.2015 31.01.2016 12151038 1075,20 1075,20Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

2431 367 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 12151056 1075,20 1075,20Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

2432 368 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 12151039 120,00 120,00Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

2433 369 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 12151058 120,00 120,00Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

2434 370 22.12.2015 01.01.2016 12151079 1075,20 1075,20Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

2435 371 22.12.2015 01.01.2016 12151080 120,00 120,00Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

2436 372 21.12.2015 31.12.2015 0062015 200,00 200,00Ing.Peter Csank, CS-PROJEKT

2437 373 25.11.2015 31.01.2016 20802015 39,90 39,90SLOVENSKA NÁRODNÁ REKLAMNÁ A REALITNÁ AGENTÚRA s.r.o.

2438 374 28.12.2015 11.01.2016 1513019 1920,00 1920,00Stavomat Ing. Máté Barnabáš

2439 375 31.12.2015 14.01.2016 7781007789 32,54 0,00T COM

2440 376 31.12.2015 14.01.2016 4781007809 15,18 0,00T COM

2441 377 31.12.2015 14.01.2016 20151756 42,00 0,00NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

2442 378 31.12.2015 14.01.2016 2442015 372,00 0,00PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.
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